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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Gerlificale ofAocreditalion 
The Cxecutive Gommitlee of the 

NationafAssessment and Accreditation Council 
is pleased to declare 

Date: May 19, 2023 

Anandrao Dhonde Alias Babajt Mahavidyalaya 
(Arts, Gommerce andSeience), Kada 

Kada, Ja. Asbti, Dist. Beed, 
efilialed 

Accredited 

ailk GGA of 3.34 on four pointl scale 
at A grade 

valid up to May l8, 2028 

29305 

Director 

BC(SC)/ 155/3 Cycle/MHCOGNI1338 

to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathaada University, Maharashlra as 



Name of the Institution 
Place 

Criteria 

I. Curricular Aspects 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

I. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

II. Research, InnOvations and Extension 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

: Anandrao Dhonde Alias Babaji Mahavidyalaya (Arts, Commerce arnd Science), Kada 
: Kada, Tal. Ashti, Dist. Beed, Maharashtra 

V. Student Support and Progression 

Quality Profile 

Institutional CGPA 

VI. Gopernance, Leadership & Management 

VIL. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

Grade = A 

Dale: Nlay 19, 2023 

SMENI AND ACCRE oNAL ASSEse 

7 

i1 

ETOLENCTe(EIRIT RELEFVANCE 

NAAC, 

E(Cr WGP) 
7 

" Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

7 

Weightage 
(W,) 

i-1 

100 

350 

ED 

110 

100 

140 

100 

100 

29386 

7 

3342 

1000 

Criterion-wise 
Weighted 

Grade Point 
(Cr WGP) 

Total 2w, = 1000|E(C WGP) = 3342 

315 

1217 

340 

340 

430 

340 

360 

3.34 

" This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from May 19, 2023 
" An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 -400 denotes A" grade, 

3.26- 3.50 denotes A' ade, 3.01 -3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76 -3.00 denotes B" grade, 
251 -275 denotes B' grade, 201 -250 denotes B grade, 151 -200 denotes Cgade 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point ADerages 
(Cr WGP, /W) 

BC(SC)/155/3" Cycle/MHCOGN11338 

3.15 

3.48 

3.09 

3.40 

3.07 

3.40 

3.60 

Director 
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